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No.
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13.

873
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875

876

BOOKS FOR SCHOOLS AND TREATMENT OF MINORITIES

Ancient History

Silver Burdett Company
Grade 10—Ancient and Medieval History—

Magoffin and Duncalf—Reg. Ed...........c.ccooevrnine

Modern History
Silver Burdett Company

Grade 11—Modern History—Becker—Reg. Ed............

Psychology

Harcourt, Brace & World, Inc.
Grade 9-12—Psychology: Its Principles and

Applications—Engle—3rd Ed...........coooo.

McGraw-Hill Book Company
(Webster Publishing Division)

Grade 10-12-—Psychology for Living—Sorenson

and Malm—2nd Ed.—RevV.........cocoooeoieveiil

Prentice-Hall, Inc.
Grade 9-12—Psychology and Personality—

Phillips and Gibson—1st Ed....................................
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Whole-

sale

Price

....... 4.20

Retail
Price
F.0.B.

4.86

5.00

4.83

4.42
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